
1 米  田  怜  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 11.61 5.91 5.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.21 1.090 -3 -2 -1 -2

2 2T 1.30 -0.21 1.09-1 -3 -1 -1 -2

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.22 1.48-1 -4 -1 -2 -2

4 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -2 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 0 1 1

6.50 5.91

Composition 1.20 1.651.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.401.50 1.50 1.50 0.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.701.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

5.70

2 丸  岡  咲  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 9.43 3.67 5.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.31 0.79-2 -4 -2 -2 -4

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-2 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

4.10 3.67

Composition 1.20 1.601.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.601.50 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.75 1.50 1.25 1.50 2.00

5.76
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3 西  園      笑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 7.89 3.55 4.74 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-2 -1 -1 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 1 0 -2

4.74 3.55

Composition 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 1.50 0.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 1.50 0.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.25 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

4.74

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

4 原田　ジノていら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 5 7.70 3.20 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -2 -1 0 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 -1 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.16 0.84-1 -3 0 -2 -2

3.50 3.20

Composition 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 1.50 0.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.201.50 1.25 1.25 0.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.50

4.50
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5 原田　ジノなおみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 2 7.57 3.25 4.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 0 0 0 0

3.40 3.25

Composition 1.20 1.201.25 1.25 1.00 0.75 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.151.25 1.25 1.25 0.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.50

4.32
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